
COMMUNICATIONS
Basic Event Listing - City Of Santa Fe Police Department

Date Range: 10/27/2022 - 10/28/2022  Times: All Times

Rept # Date Time Nature Location
Prime
Unit Employee

10/27/2022 00:20 TRAFFIC 3263 RODEO RD D326  CRUZ, FERNANDO

10/27/2022 00:38 WELFARE 1801-A8 ESPINACITAS ST F229  TALACHE, JOSE

10/27/2022 00:46 SUSPVEH 2400 CALLE LINDA F229  TALACHE, JOSE

10/27/2022 01:07 DISORDER 501-D209 W ZIA RD C291  VIGIL, AARON T

10/27/2022 01:18 DISORDER 210 DON GASPAR AVE C238  GONZALES, DONOVAN

10/27/2022 01:30 CLOSEPA 2876 INDUSTRIAL RD C330  MASCARENAS, JOSEPH

10/27/2022 02:00 CLOSEPA 330 GARFIELD ST C238  GONZALES, DONOVAN

10/27/2022 02:00 CLOSEPA 138 W CORONADO RD C256  LOVATO, JULIE

10/27/2022 02:17 WELFARE 1607 FIFTH ST C238  GONZALES, DONOVAN

10/27/2022 02:39 ALARMRE
S

2136 CANDELERO ST C250  MARTINEZ, ESTEVAN

10/27/2022 03:00 CLOSEPA 1512 PASEO DE PERALTA C238  GONZALES, DONOVAN

10/27/2022 03:13 CLOSEPA 922 SHOOFLY ST C238  GONZALES, DONOVAN

10/27/2022 03:55 DISORDER 6332-612 ENTRADA DE 
MILAGRO

C291  VIGIL, AARON T

10/27/2022 04:00 CLOSEPA 225 MONTEZUMA AVE C238  GONZALES, DONOVAN

10/27/2022 04:58 SUSPPER 536 CAMINO LOS ALTOS C306  BRENDAL-URBINA, 
GREGORY

10/27/2022 05:02 AMBULAN
C

3542 ZAFARANO DR C330  MASCARENAS, JOSEPH

10/27/2022 06:00 CLOSEPA 5901 HERRERA DR S410  TOME, BRIAN

10/27/2022 06:00 CLOSEPA 4851 PASEO DEL SOL S410  TOME, BRIAN

10/27/2022 06:10 ALARMBU
S

2552 CAMINO ORTIZ A78   JOHNSON, RICHARD

2022-011312 10/27/2022 06:25 OPENDOO
R

3790 CERRILLOS RD F217  CHAVEZ, EDWARD

10/27/2022 06:37 CLOSEPA 252 PLAZA CANADA R278  LOPEZ, STEVEN

10/27/2022 06:44 ALARMBU
S

909 EARLY ST A303  LINDSEY, DONALD L

10/27/2022 06:44 SUSPPER 3357 CERRILLOS RD A266  RAMIREZ, JOSHUA

10/27/2022 06:50 TRAFFIC CERRILLOS RD/CAMINO 
CONSUELO

A213  PERNA, ANTHONY M

10/27/2022 06:56 ALARMRE
S

501 N GUADALUPE ST A303  LINDSEY, DONALD L

10/27/2022 07:01 FOLLOWU
P

6801 SUNSET CIR I128  ECCLES, ERIC

2022-011313 10/27/2022 07:15 ANIMAL  3320 CERRILLOS RD S506  SMITH, CHRISTOPHER C

10/27/2022 07:15 AMBULAN
C

SAINT MICHAELS 
DR/ARROYO CHAMISO RD

S408  ROMERO, MIGUEL JP

10/27/2022 07:15 SPECIAL 3251 CERRILLOS RD B68   LARAMIE, CHARLES A

10/27/2022 07:31 NARCOTIC 3991 CAMINO JULIANA A281  CORDOVA, MARK
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10/27/2022 07:36 CLOSEPA ROSARIO ST A213  PERNA, ANTHONY M

2022-011311 10/27/2022 07:37 LARCBIKE 3752 CERRILLOS RD A281  CORDOVA, MARK

10/27/2022 07:37 CLOSEPA 5901 HERRERA DR S410  TOME, BRIAN

2022-011315 10/27/2022 07:44 BURGLAR
Y

1884 CONEJO DR S410  TOME, BRIAN

10/27/2022 07:45 WELFARE 444 SAINT MICHAELS DR A302  MARTINEZ, GABRIELLA A

2022-011314 10/27/2022 07:52 BURGLAR
Y

807 CERRILLOS RD A303  LINDSEY, DONALD L

10/27/2022 07:56 ALARMBU
S

233 W SAN FRANCISCO ST I128  ECCLES, ERIC

10/27/2022 08:00 CLOSEPA 3007 S SAINT FRANCIS DR R278  LOPEZ, STEVEN

10/27/2022 08:00 CLOSEPA 6151-102 AIRPORT RD A281  CORDOVA, MARK

2022-011317 10/27/2022 08:05 LOCMISS 2736 VIA VENADO A302  MARTINEZ, GABRIELLA A

2022-011316 10/27/2022 08:11 DOMESTIC 4500-B SANTA ELENA ST A258  ARCHULETA, ADRIANNE D

10/27/2022 08:21 MVANONI
N

3147 CERRILLOS RD S408  ROMERO, MIGUEL JP

10/27/2022 08:27 DISORDER 2710 CERRILLOS RD R278  LOPEZ, STEVEN

10/27/2022 08:50 RAL     2011 AGUA FRIA ST S506  SMITH, CHRISTOPHER C

10/27/2022 08:50 ASSTPUBL 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA A78   JOHNSON, RICHARD

10/27/2022 09:00 CLOSEPA 330 GARFIELD ST A213  PERNA, ANTHONY M

10/27/2022 09:04 PARKED  1532 CENTER DR S400  ULIBARRI, ADRIAN A

10/27/2022 09:09 NEIGHBOR 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA B285  OVALLE, CHARLES H

10/27/2022 09:15 ITEMLF  2515 CAMINO ENTRADA S400  ULIBARRI, ADRIAN A

10/27/2022 09:18 DISORDER 1881 SAINT MICHAELS DR A213  PERNA, ANTHONY M

2022-011318 10/27/2022 09:21 STRAY   6629 AIRPORT RD S506  SMITH, CHRISTOPHER C

2022-011321 10/27/2022 09:31 ITEMLF  100 CATRON ST A213  PERNA, ANTHONY M

10/27/2022 09:38 ALARMCH
E

E ALAMEDA ST/CANYON RD B224  PALOMINO RUIZ, GUSTAVO

10/27/2022 09:45 ASSISTAN 3007-512 S SAINT FRANCIS 
DR

R278  LOPEZ, STEVEN

10/27/2022 09:48 WANTED  3981 RIVERSIDE DR B285  OVALLE, CHARLES H

10/27/2022 09:49 ASSTPUBL 855 CERRILLOS RD I128  ECCLES, ERIC

10/27/2022 09:50 SPECIAL 3251 CERRILLOS RD B68   LARAMIE, CHARLES A

2022-011319 10/27/2022 09:53 CARDIAC 664-E5 ALTA VISTA ST A303  LINDSEY, DONALD L

10/27/2022 10:15 DISORDER 1060 CERRILLOS RD R278  LOPEZ, STEVEN

2022-011320 10/27/2022 10:21 LARCENY 3254 CALLE DE MOLINA K211  LOVATO, GERALD J

10/27/2022 10:23 MVAINJUR VETERANS MEMORIAL 
HWY/AIRPORT RD

A281  CORDOVA, MARK

10/27/2022 10:28 ASSTPUBL 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA C222  LEFLEUR, NICHOLAS A

10/27/2022 10:30 LARCENY 3529 ZAFARANO DR B268  HOLGUIN, OSCAR

2022-011324 10/27/2022 10:55 LARCENY 8380-212 CERRILLOS RD F217  CHAVEZ, EDWARD

10/27/2022 10:58 DISORDER 2110 S PACHECO ST A213  PERNA, ANTHONY M
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2022-011322 10/27/2022 10:58 DUI     7510 AIRPORT RD A244  ALVARADO, FRANCISCO S

10/27/2022 11:02 SUSPPER 201 W MARCY ST I128  ECCLES, ERIC

10/27/2022 11:14 RAL     SYCAMORE 
LOOP/ROSEWOOD ST

S506  SMITH, CHRISTOPHER C

10/27/2022 11:14 DISORDER 2801 CERRILLOS RD A281  CORDOVA, MARK

10/27/2022 11:16 WELFARE CALLE DEL SUR/CALLE DE 
ORIENTE

B285  OVALLE, CHARLES H

10/27/2022 11:23 DISORDER 2736 SYCAMORE LOOP R278  LOPEZ, STEVEN

10/27/2022 11:23 SUSPPER 3200 CALLE PO AE PI A305  GUERRERO, GERARDO

10/27/2022 11:37 HARASS  1801-A2 ESPINACITAS ST A303  LINDSEY, DONALD L

2022-011328 10/27/2022 11:40 ASSTJUV 4164 SOUTH MEADOWS RD F277  LUCERO, ROBERT

10/27/2022 11:45 DISORDER 641 HARKLE RD A213  PERNA, ANTHONY M

10/27/2022 11:49 DISORDER 5210 VIA DEL SOL B285  OVALLE, CHARLES H

10/27/2022 11:50 DISORDER 2029-26 CALLE LORCA B224  PALOMINO RUIZ, GUSTAVO

2022-011323 10/27/2022 11:55 STRAY   7510 AIRPORT RD S506  SMITH, CHRISTOPHER C

10/27/2022 11:56 STOLENM
V

3029 CERRILLOS RD F217  CHAVEZ, EDWARD

10/27/2022 12:00 CLOSEPA 5200 BECKNER RD A78   JOHNSON, RICHARD

2022-011325 10/27/2022 12:01 BURGMV  1844 PASEO DE ENRIQUE K211  LOVATO, GERALD J

10/27/2022 12:06 RAL     721 CAMINO CABRA S506  SMITH, CHRISTOPHER C

10/27/2022 12:16 ALARMBU
S

314 PASEO DE PERALTA I128  ECCLES, ERIC

10/27/2022 12:17 ASSISTAN 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA F277  LUCERO, ROBERT

10/27/2022 12:23 MVAINJUR CERRILLOS RD/LAS 
SOLERAS DR

F217  CHAVEZ, EDWARD

10/27/2022 12:25 BURGLAR
Y

3298 CERRILLOS RD B282  WIEDE, GABRIEL V

2022-011331 10/27/2022 12:30 CRIMDAM
A

905 CERRILLOS RD B207  VIGIL, DAMIAN

2022-011326 10/27/2022 12:31 STOLENM
V

1919 FIFTH ST A213  PERNA, ANTHONY M

10/27/2022 12:34 SUSPPER 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA B224  PALOMINO RUIZ, GUSTAVO

2022-011346 10/27/2022 12:34 LARCENY 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA C306  BRENDAL-URBINA, 
GREGORY

10/27/2022 12:35 SUSPPER 501-E1 RIO GRANDE AVE B332  MONTIJO, ERASMO

10/27/2022 12:37 DEADANIM RODEO RD/CALLE SERENA S506  SMITH, CHRISTOPHER C

10/27/2022 12:50 CLOSEPA 1004 CALLE FELIZ A80   SANCHEZ, PATRICK J

10/27/2022 13:02 ANIMWELF 5701 HERRERA DR S506  SMITH, CHRISTOPHER C

10/27/2022 13:05 DOCINFOR 1720 LLANO ST F240  KOONTZ, HUNTER

10/27/2022 13:16 MVANONI
N

CERRILLOS RD/CAMINO 
CARLOS REY

S400  ULIBARRI, ADRIAN A

10/27/2022 13:16 CRIMTRES 4036 CERRILLOS RD B285  OVALLE, CHARLES H

10/27/2022 13:20 ANIMWELF 119-BLK PASEO NOPAL S506  SMITH, CHRISTOPHER C
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2022-011330 10/27/2022 13:21 STOLENM
V

113 WASHINGTON AVE B332  MONTIJO, ERASMO

10/27/2022 13:26 WELFARE 2885 CERRILLOS RD B285  OVALLE, CHARLES H

2022-011327 10/27/2022 13:27 BURGLAR
Y

3212 RICHARDS LN F217  CHAVEZ, EDWARD

2022-011332 10/27/2022 13:50 CRIMDAM
A

104 OLD SANTA FE TRL F240  KOONTZ, HUNTER

2022-011357 10/27/2022 13:52 NARCOTIC 2301 W ZIA RD A290  CAIZZA, JORDAN M

10/27/2022 13:58 911HU   715 ALTA VISTA ST B237  NIX, JERADE K

10/27/2022 14:00 CLOSEPA 1004 CALLE FELIZ A281  CORDOVA, MARK

10/27/2022 14:21 CIVILPAP 4551-114 PASEO DEL SOL F217  CHAVEZ, EDWARD

2022-011329 10/27/2022 14:23 LARCENY 952 RICHARDS AVE B285  OVALLE, CHARLES H

10/27/2022 14:43 DISORDER SANDOVAL ST/W ALAMEDA 
ST

B237  NIX, JERADE K

10/27/2022 15:02 SUSPPER 3538 ZAFARANO DR B268  HOLGUIN, OSCAR

10/27/2022 15:04 PARKED  MERCANTILE RD/RUFINA 
ST

S405  BRICENO, MICHAEL

10/27/2022 15:04 DOCINFOR 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA F277  LUCERO, ROBERT

10/27/2022 15:06 ANIMCONF 851 W ALAMEDA ST S506  SMITH, CHRISTOPHER C

10/27/2022 15:06 DISORDER 5701 HERRERA DR B282  WIEDE, GABRIEL V

10/27/2022 15:08 WELFARE KIVA RD/SAN JOSE AVE B237  NIX, JERADE K

10/27/2022 15:09 CLOSEPA 4241 RUFINA ST S405  BRICENO, MICHAEL

10/27/2022 15:11 DOMESTIC 2227 CERRILLOS RD B207  VIGIL, DAMIAN

10/27/2022 15:11 DOMESTIC 1607 SAINT MICHAELS DR B207  VIGIL, DAMIAN

10/27/2022 15:30 911HU   210 DON GASPAR AVE B237  NIX, JERADE K

10/27/2022 15:32 WELFARE 3212 RICHARDS LN B268  HOLGUIN, OSCAR

10/27/2022 15:50 AMBULAN
C

3550 ZAFARANO DR F277  LUCERO, ROBERT

10/27/2022 15:51 SUSPPER 3458 ZAFARANO DR F277  LUCERO, ROBERT

2022-011333 10/27/2022 15:57 VICIOUS 3949 RIVERSIDE DR S506  SMITH, CHRISTOPHER C

10/27/2022 16:04 STALLEDM 1605 AGUA FRIA ST S410  TOME, BRIAN

10/27/2022 16:04 PARKED  1252 GALLEGOS LN S405  BRICENO, MICHAEL

2022-011335 10/27/2022 16:12 STRAY   1807 QUAPAW ST S506  SMITH, CHRISTOPHER C

10/27/2022 16:12 CLOSEPA DECLOVINA ST/ROSINA ST S405  BRICENO, MICHAEL

2022-011334 10/27/2022 16:21 STRAY   7274 ARROYO CENTRAL S506  SMITH, CHRISTOPHER C

10/27/2022 16:22 DISORDER 3298 CERRILLOS RD F277  LUCERO, ROBERT

2022-011339 10/27/2022 16:25 EMBEZZLE 629 GOMEZ RD B237  NIX, JERADE K

10/27/2022 16:31 WELFARE 3226-19 RUFINA ST B282  WIEDE, GABRIEL V

10/27/2022 16:33 PARKED  RANCHO SIRINGO DR/LOS 
PINOS CT

S405  BRICENO, MICHAEL

10/27/2022 16:40 CRIMTRES 2650 SAWMILL RD B224  PALOMINO RUIZ, GUSTAVO

10/27/2022 16:49 IPCRIMDA 3401 CERRILLOS RD F277  LUCERO, ROBERT
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10/27/2022 16:53 SUSPPER 600 N GUADALUPE ST F240  KOONTZ, HUNTER

2022-011338 10/27/2022 17:02 STOLENM
V

930 BACA ST B207  VIGIL, DAMIAN

2022-011337 10/27/2022 17:09 SUSPPER 3544 ZAFARANO DR F277  LUCERO, ROBERT

10/27/2022 17:09 ALARMBU
S

125 E PALACE AVE B224  PALOMINO RUIZ, GUSTAVO

10/27/2022 17:14 WELFARE W MARCY ST/LINCOLN AVE B224  PALOMINO RUIZ, GUSTAVO

2022-011343 10/27/2022 17:20 AGGASLT 2607 CAMPO VERDE B285  OVALLE, CHARLES H

2022-011340 10/27/2022 17:24 CARDIAC 4037 OLD SANTA FE TRL B285  OVALLE, CHARLES H

10/27/2022 17:33 SPECIAL 3251 CERRILLOS RD B68   LARAMIE, CHARLES A

2022-011336 10/27/2022 17:34 SHOPLIFT 3540 ZAFARANO DR C222  LEFLEUR, NICHOLAS A

10/27/2022 17:42 WARRANT 3521 ZAFARANO DR B268  HOLGUIN, OSCAR

10/27/2022 17:48 PARKED  107 SIRINGO RD B272  FONTE, STEPHEN A

10/27/2022 17:51 WELFARE AVENIDA DE LAS 
AMERICAS/CERRILLOS RD

B282  WIEDE, GABRIEL V

10/27/2022 17:52 DISORDER 3357 CERRILLOS RD F240  KOONTZ, HUNTER

10/27/2022 17:59 CLOSEPA 3521 ZAFARANO DR B282  WIEDE, GABRIEL V

10/27/2022 18:00 CLOSEPA 3140 CERRILLOS RD B282  WIEDE, GABRIEL V

10/27/2022 18:00 CLOSEPA 138 W CORONADO RD B71   ALIRE MAEZ, RYAN D

10/27/2022 18:00 CLOSEPA 1004 CALLE FELIZ B272  FONTE, STEPHEN A

10/27/2022 18:16 WELFARE 1888 CERROS COLORADOS B224  PALOMINO RUIZ, GUSTAVO

2022-011341 10/27/2022 18:26 WARRANT 3251 CERRILLOS RD I122  DEETS, BRANDON

10/27/2022 18:32 TRAFFIC 1301-F SILER RD B282  WIEDE, GABRIEL V

10/27/2022 19:04 PSYCH   4169 NEW MOON CIR F240  KOONTZ, HUNTER

10/27/2022 19:04 HARASS  4307-9 CAMINO ALHAMBRA C238  GONZALES, DONOVAN

10/27/2022 19:21 WELFARE CAMINO CARLOS 
REY/CERRILLOS RD

C330  MASCARENAS, JOSEPH

2022-011344 10/27/2022 19:26 DOMESTIC 517-1/2 SILVA ST B207  VIGIL, DAMIAN

10/27/2022 19:31 HARASS  4501-E104 SAN IGNACIO RD C330  MASCARENAS, JOSEPH

2022-011342 10/27/2022 19:31 DUI     CERRILLOS RD/SAINT 
MICHAELS DR

D326  CRUZ, FERNANDO

10/27/2022 19:33 SUSPPER 4700 WAGON RD B282  WIEDE, GABRIEL V

10/27/2022 19:35 ASSISTAN 1008 CALLE NUEVA VISTA F229  TALACHE, JOSE

10/27/2022 19:51 MVAINJUR CERRILLOS RD/SILER RD B272  FONTE, STEPHEN A

10/27/2022 20:00 CLOSEPA 6151-102 AIRPORT RD C259  CERASIA, STEVEN

10/27/2022 20:08 NEIGHBOR 650-A17 ALTA VISTA ST C256  LOVATO, JULIE

10/27/2022 20:21 ALARMBU
S

3875-10 CERRILLOS RD C238  GONZALES, DONOVAN

10/27/2022 20:28 SUSPPER 3542 ZAFARANO DR C238  GONZALES, DONOVAN

10/27/2022 21:00 CLOSEPA 949 W ALAMEDA ST D221  GLUVNA, LAURA

10/27/2022 21:38 CLOSEPA 3550 ZAFARANO DR C291  VIGIL, AARON T

10/27/2022 21:45 ASSTFIRE 6700-A CERRILLOS RD B282  WIEDE, GABRIEL V
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10/27/2022 21:47 CLOSEPA 3458 ZAFARANO DR C238  GONZALES, DONOVAN

10/27/2022 21:52 WELFARE 525 W ZIA RD C222  LEFLEUR, NICHOLAS A

10/27/2022 22:00 CLOSEPA 3007 S SAINT FRANCIS DR B224  PALOMINO RUIZ, GUSTAVO

10/27/2022 22:00 CLOSEPA 138 W CORONADO RD B272  FONTE, STEPHEN A

10/27/2022 22:00 CLOSEPA 1512 PASEO DE PERALTA B272  FONTE, STEPHEN A

10/27/2022 22:00 CLOSEPA 1004 CALLE FELIZ C330  MASCARENAS, JOSEPH

10/27/2022 22:00 CLOSEPA 3140 CERRILLOS RD C291  VIGIL, AARON T

10/27/2022 22:01 CLOSEPA SECOND ST/JAY ST D221  GLUVNA, LAURA

10/27/2022 22:05 CLOSEPA 4851 PASEO DEL SOL F229  TALACHE, JOSE

2022-011345 10/27/2022 22:07 DOMESTIC 1299-130 ZEPOL RD C238  GONZALES, DONOVAN

10/27/2022 22:09 CLOSEPA MELENDEZ ST/VILLEROS 
ST

C256  LOVATO, JULIE

2022-011350 10/27/2022 22:41 PHONE   1256-54 CALLE INEZ C330  MASCARENAS, JOSEPH

10/27/2022 22:42 WEAPON  RICHARDS AVE/RODEO RD B282  WIEDE, GABRIEL V

10/27/2022 22:44 SUSPPER CALLE ATAJO/AIRPORT RD F229  TALACHE, JOSE

10/27/2022 22:45 NEIGHBOR 650-A6 ALTA VISTA ST D221  GLUVNA, LAURA

10/27/2022 22:55 CLOSEPA 2105-B RANCHO SIRINGO 
RD

C233  SCOTT, ALAN L

10/27/2022 23:00 WELFARE 3007 S SAINT FRANCIS DR B224  PALOMINO RUIZ, GUSTAVO

10/27/2022 23:09 WELFARE 242 VILLA ALEGRE ST C256  LOVATO, JULIE

2022-011347 10/27/2022 23:28 STOLENM
V

2426 CERRILLOS RD D221  GLUVNA, LAURA

10/27/2022 23:31 TRAFFIC SOUTH MEADOWS 
RD/AGUA FRIA RD

C238  GONZALES, DONOVAN

10/27/2022 23:40 DISORDER 3298 CERRILLOS RD F229  TALACHE, JOSE

10/27/2022 23:47 CLOSEPA 3298 CERRILLOS RD F229  TALACHE, JOSE

2022-011348 10/27/2022 23:53 OPENDOO
R

518 OLD SANTA FE TRL C238  GONZALES, DONOVAN

10/28/2022 00:13 ALARMCH
E

2001 HOPEWELL ST C233  SCOTT, ALAN L

10/28/2022 00:17 DISORDER 3480 TODOS SANTOS ST C250  MARTINEZ, ESTEVAN

10/28/2022 00:37 SUSPPER 4700 WAGON RD C250  MARTINEZ, ESTEVAN

10/28/2022 00:37 SUSPPER 1518-11 LUISA ST C222  LEFLEUR, NICHOLAS A

2022-011349 10/28/2022 00:53 EVADING 2001-F154 HOPEWELL ST F229  TALACHE, JOSE

10/28/2022 01:21 WELFARE 2691 SAWMILL RD C222  LEFLEUR, NICHOLAS A

10/28/2022 01:27 ALARMBU
S

200 OLD SANTA FE TRL C256  LOVATO, JULIE

2022-011351 10/28/2022 01:27 DOMESTIC 668-E2 ALTA VISTA ST C222  LEFLEUR, NICHOLAS A

10/28/2022 01:30 CLOSEPA 2876 INDUSTRIAL RD C330  MASCARENAS, JOSEPH

10/28/2022 01:31 CLOSEPA 2501-F9 W ZIA RD D221  GLUVNA, LAURA

10/28/2022 01:39 CLOSEPA 1768 HOPEWELL ST D326  CRUZ, FERNANDO

2022-011352 10/28/2022 01:43 WARRANT 28 CAMINO JUSTICIA F229  TALACHE, JOSE
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10/28/2022 01:45 CLOSEPA 2046 CALLE LORCA D326  CRUZ, FERNANDO

10/28/2022 02:00 CLOSEPA 3140-A CERRILLOS RD C306  BRENDAL-URBINA, 
GREGORY

10/28/2022 02:00 CLOSEPA 1004 CALLE FELIZ D221  GLUVNA, LAURA

10/28/2022 02:00 CLOSEPA 330 GARFIELD ST C233  SCOTT, ALAN L

10/28/2022 02:00 CLOSEPA 138 W CORONADO RD D326  CRUZ, FERNANDO

2022-011353 10/28/2022 02:07 WARRANT 28 CAMINO JUSTICIA F229  TALACHE, JOSE

10/28/2022 02:32 CLOSEPA SECOND ST/LENA ST D221  GLUVNA, LAURA

10/28/2022 03:00 CLOSEPA 1512 PASEO DE PERALTA C306  BRENDAL-URBINA, 
GREGORY

10/28/2022 03:03 ALARMBU
S

955 RICHARDS AVE C238  GONZALES, DONOVAN

10/28/2022 03:28 ALARMRE
S

2313 LAS CASITAS C306  BRENDAL-URBINA, 
GREGORY

2022-011354 10/28/2022 03:30 BURGLAR
Y

1310 OSAGE AVE D221  GLUVNA, LAURA

10/28/2022 04:00 CLOSEPA 225 MONTEZUMA AVE C233  SCOTT, ALAN L

10/28/2022 05:28 SUSPPER 2024 CERRILLOS RD C77   MURILLO, MICHAEL W

10/28/2022 06:00 CLOSEPA 5901 HERRERA DR A318  ORNELAS, CESAR A

10/28/2022 06:00 CLOSEPA 3140-A CERRILLOS RD A318  ORNELAS, CESAR A

10/28/2022 06:15 DISORDER 1612 ALCALDESA ST A263  CAMPBELL, JESSE S

10/28/2022 06:33 DISORDER 3357-C CERRILLOS RD A318  ORNELAS, CESAR A

10/28/2022 07:01 ASSISTAN 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA A290  CAIZZA, JORDAN M

2022-011355 10/28/2022 07:05 DISORDER 4680 SAN IGNACIO RD A261  ROMERO, MANUEL J

10/28/2022 07:16 FOLLOWU
P

2515 CAMINO ENTRADA A302  MARTINEZ, GABRIELLA A

10/28/2022 07:21 DISORDER 6581 CERRILLOS RD A244  ALVARADO, FRANCISCO S

2022-011356 10/28/2022 07:24 STOLENM
V

2218-801 MIGUEL CHAVEZ 
RD

A274  SKARTWED, KYLE

10/28/2022 07:26 CLOSEPA ROSARIO ST A213  PERNA, ANTHONY M

10/28/2022 07:27 CLOSEPA 303 S GUADALUPE ST A263  CAMPBELL, JESSE S

10/28/2022 07:28 DISORDER 3550 ZAFARANO DR A244  ALVARADO, FRANCISCO S

10/28/2022 07:37 SUSPPER 1303-5 RUFINA LN A244  ALVARADO, FRANCISCO S

10/28/2022 07:38 SUSPPER 564 N GUADALUPE ST A213  PERNA, ANTHONY M

10/28/2022 07:43 ALARMRE
S

125 SIRINGO RD A213  PERNA, ANTHONY M

2022-011358 10/28/2022 07:48 STOLENM
V

6401 LOCUST ST K225  ARROYO, ALEJANDRO

10/28/2022 07:52 MVANONI
N

1091 S SAINT FRANCIS DR S408  ROMERO, MIGUEL JP

10/28/2022 07:54 FOLLOWU
P

2515 CAMINO ENTRADA A261  ROMERO, MANUEL J

10/28/2022 08:00 CLOSEPA 3007 S SAINT FRANCIS DR A290  CAIZZA, JORDAN M

10/28/2022 08:00 PARKED  4804 GOLDEN RAY CIR S405  BRICENO, MICHAEL

Page 7 of 8Basic Event Listing - City Of Santa Fe Police Department



Rept # Date Time Nature Location
Prime
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10/28/2022 08:09 CLOSEPA CALIENTITO 
LOOP/SOLECITO LOOP

S405  BRICENO, MICHAEL

10/28/2022 08:44 FOLLOWU
P

5011 LAS SOLERAS DR I11   WEBB, DAVID J JR

Total Number of Events Listed:  239
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COMMUNICATIONS
Short Event Listing - City Of Santa Fe Police Department

Date Range: 10/27/2022 - 10/28/2022  Times: All Times

Event ID Date Time Nature Location
Prime
Unit Disp. Close Time

22-170901 10/27/2022 00:20 TRAFFIC STOP 3263 RODEO RD D326  VW  10/27/2022 00:26:07
22-170905 10/27/2022 00:38 WELFARE 1801-A8 ESPINACITAS ST F229  CNR 10/27/2022 01:04:03
22-170907 10/27/2022 00:46 SUSPICIOUS 2400 CALLE LINDA F229  NC  10/27/2022 02:32:33
22-170908 10/27/2022 01:07 DISORDERLY 501-D209 W ZIA RD C291  CNR 10/27/2022 02:42:03
22-170909 10/27/2022 01:18 DISORDERLY 210 DON GASPAR AVE C238  AA  10/27/2022 02:05:26
22-170913 10/27/2022 01:30 CLOSE PATROL 2876 INDUSTRIAL RD C330  NC  10/27/2022 02:33:08
22-170918 10/27/2022 02:00 CLOSE PATROL 330 GARFIELD ST C238  NC  10/27/2022 02:25:31
22-170917 10/27/2022 02:00 CLOSE PATROL 138 W CORONADO RD C256  NC  10/27/2022 02:22:05
22-170919 10/27/2022 02:17 WELFARE 1607 FIFTH ST C238  CNR 10/27/2022 03:03:17
22-170921 10/27/2022 02:39 CHECK 2136 CANDELERO ST C250  AS  10/27/2022 03:12:16
22-170925 10/27/2022 03:00 CLOSE PATROL 1512 PASEO DE PERALTA C238  NC  10/27/2022 04:05:59
22-170926 10/27/2022 03:13 CLOSE PATROL 922 SHOOFLY ST C238  NC  10/27/2022 03:58:42
22-170936 10/27/2022 03:55 DISORDERLY 6332-612 ENTRADA DE MILAGRO C291  CNR 10/27/2022 04:48:29
22-170938 10/27/2022 04:00 CLOSE PATROL 225 MONTEZUMA AVE C238  NC  10/27/2022 04:08:56
22-170939 10/27/2022 04:58 SUSPICIOUS 536 CAMINO LOS ALTOS C306  NC  10/27/2022 06:47:02
22-170941 10/27/2022 05:02 ASSISTING 3542 ZAFARANO DR C330  AA  10/27/2022 05:53:57
22-170945 10/27/2022 06:00 CLOSE PATROL 5901 HERRERA DR S410  NC  10/27/2022 07:30:08
22-170946 10/27/2022 06:00 CLOSE PATROL 4851 PASEO DEL SOL S410  NC  10/27/2022 07:34:40
22-170948 10/27/2022 06:10 CHECK 2552 CAMINO ORTIZ A78   AS  10/27/2022 13:48:52
22-170953 10/27/2022 06:25 OPEN BROKEN 3790 CERRILLOS RD F217  R   10/27/2022 11:24:08
22-170955 10/27/2022 06:37 CLOSE PATROL 252 PLAZA CANADA R278  NC  10/27/2022 11:22:40
22-170956 10/27/2022 06:44 CHECK 909 EARLY ST A303  AS  10/27/2022 07:41:34
22-170957 10/27/2022 06:44 SUSPICIOUS 3357 CERRILLOS RD A266  NR  10/27/2022 07:50:46
22-170958 10/27/2022 06:50 TRAFFIC STOP CERRILLOS RD/CAMINO A213  CI  10/27/2022 07:24:31
22-170959 10/27/2022 06:56 CHECK 501 N GUADALUPE ST A303  NR  10/27/2022 07:53:08
22-170962 10/27/2022 07:01 FOLLOW UP 6801 SUNSET CIR I128  NR  10/27/2022 07:24:59
22-170968 10/27/2022 07:15 ANIMAL CALL 3320 CERRILLOS RD S506  R   10/27/2022 08:08:21
22-170969 10/27/2022 07:15 ASSISTING SAINT MICHAELS DR/ARROYO S408  NC  10/27/2022 07:23:09
22-170970 10/27/2022 07:15 SPECIAL 3251 CERRILLOS RD B68   NR  10/27/2022 07:44:16
22-170978 10/27/2022 07:31 NARCOTICS 3991 CAMINO JULIANA A281  NR  10/27/2022 10:43:55
22-170981 10/27/2022 07:36 CLOSE PATROL ROSARIO ST A213  NR  10/27/2022 08:01:40
22-170982 10/27/2022 07:37 LARCENY OF 3752 CERRILLOS RD A281  R   10/27/2022 08:15:44
22-170983 10/27/2022 07:37 CLOSE PATROL 5901 HERRERA DR S410  NC  10/27/2022 07:56:00
22-170985 10/27/2022 07:44 BURGLARY 1884 CONEJO DR S410  R   10/27/2022 09:04:26
22-170986 10/27/2022 07:45 WELFARE 444 SAINT MICHAELS DR A302  NR  10/27/2022 08:37:19
22-170988 10/27/2022 07:52 BURGLARY 807 CERRILLOS RD A303  R   10/27/2022 10:11:38
22-170991 10/27/2022 07:56 CHECK 233 W SAN FRANCISCO ST I128  AS  10/27/2022 13:56:00
22-170995 10/27/2022 08:00 CLOSE PATROL 3007 S SAINT FRANCIS DR R278  NC  10/27/2022 09:54:15
22-170996 10/27/2022 08:00 CLOSE PATROL 6151-102 AIRPORT RD A281  NC  10/27/2022 10:11:07
22-170998 10/27/2022 08:05 LOCATED 2736 VIA VENADO A302  R   10/27/2022 19:34:35
22-171003 10/27/2022 08:11 DOMESTIC 4500-B SANTA ELENA ST A258  R   10/27/2022 11:19:32
22-171007 10/27/2022 08:21 MV ACCIDENT 3147 CERRILLOS RD S408  MVC 10/27/2022 09:11:59
22-171009 10/27/2022 08:27 DISORDERLY 2710 CERRILLOS RD R278  CNR 10/27/2022 08:53:10
22-171023 10/27/2022 08:50 ANIMALS 2011 AGUA FRIA ST S506  NC  10/27/2022 09:12:32
22-171024 10/27/2022 08:50 ASSIST PUBLIC 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA A78   NR  10/27/2022 14:38:25
22-171029 10/27/2022 09:00 CLOSE PATROL 330 GARFIELD ST A213  NC  10/27/2022 09:30:05
22-171031 10/27/2022 09:04 ILLEGALLY 1532 CENTER DR S400  CI  10/27/2022 09:28:27
22-171034 10/27/2022 09:09 ASSIST WITH 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA B285  NR  10/27/2022 17:24:38
22-171038 10/27/2022 09:15 LOST OR FOUND 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA S400  NC  10/27/2022 14:48:27

Report Generated: 10/28/2022 09:06:51 | User ID: KCHRISTNER
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22-171039 10/27/2022 09:18 DISORDERLY 1881 SAINT MICHAELS DR A213  NR  10/27/2022 09:56:09
22-171041 10/27/2022 09:21 STRAY 6629 AIRPORT RD S506  R   10/27/2022 09:21:25
22-171046 10/27/2022 09:31 LOST OR FOUND 100 CATRON ST A213  R   10/27/2022 11:47:43
22-171052 10/27/2022 09:38 CHECK ALARM E ALAMEDA ST/CANYON RD B224  AS  10/27/2022 16:49:03
22-171056 10/27/2022 09:45 ASSISTANCE 3007-512 S SAINT FRANCIS DR R278  CNR 10/27/2022 10:30:37
22-171063 10/27/2022 09:48 WANTED 3981 RIVERSIDE DR B285  NC  10/27/2022 17:12:25
22-171064 10/27/2022 09:49 ASSIST PUBLIC 855 CERRILLOS RD I128  NR  10/27/2022 10:55:30
22-171066 10/27/2022 09:50 SPECIAL 3251 CERRILLOS RD B68   NR  10/27/2022 13:24:33
22-171069 10/27/2022 09:53 CARDIAC OR 664-E5 ALTA VISTA ST A303  R   10/27/2022 12:20:03
22-171083 10/27/2022 10:15 DISORDERLY 1060 CERRILLOS RD R278  NR  10/27/2022 10:50:38
22-171087 10/27/2022 10:21 LARCENY 3254 CALLE DE MOLINA K211  R   10/27/2022 11:28:28
22-171091 10/27/2022 10:23 MV ACCIDENT VETERANS MEMORIAL A281  MVC 10/27/2022 13:27:00
22-171093 10/27/2022 10:28 ASSIST PUBLIC 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA C222  CNR 10/27/2022 15:43:08
22-171094 10/27/2022 10:30 LARCENY 3529 ZAFARANO DR B268  NC  10/27/2022 15:02:03
22-171107 10/27/2022 10:55 LARCENY 8380-212 CERRILLOS RD F217  R   10/27/2022 12:31:00
22-171109 10/27/2022 10:58 DISORDERLY 2110 S PACHECO ST A213  NR  10/27/2022 12:21:33
22-171110 10/27/2022 10:58 DRIVING UNDER 7510 AIRPORT RD A244  R   10/27/2022 14:33:06
22-171111 10/27/2022 11:02 SUSPICIOUS 201 W MARCY ST I128  NR  10/27/2022 12:40:10
22-171116 10/27/2022 11:14 ANIMALS SYCAMORE LOOP/ROSEWOOD S506  NR  10/27/2022 12:07:35
22-171117 10/27/2022 11:14 DISORDERLY 2801 CERRILLOS RD A281  NC  10/27/2022 14:03:26
22-171120 10/27/2022 11:16 WELFARE CALLE DEL SUR/CALLE DE B285  NC  10/27/2022 15:07:10
22-171124 10/27/2022 11:23 DISORDERLY 2736 SYCAMORE LOOP R278  NR  10/27/2022 12:03:11
22-171125 10/27/2022 11:23 SUSPICIOUS 3200 CALLE PO AE PI A305  NR  10/27/2022 11:47:39
22-171132 10/27/2022 11:37 HARASSMENT 1801-A2 ESPINACITAS ST A303  NR  10/27/2022 13:18:22
22-171133 10/27/2022 11:40 ASSISTANCE 4164 SOUTH MEADOWS RD F277  R   10/27/2022 15:42:02
22-171137 10/27/2022 11:45 DISORDERLY 641 HARKLE RD A213  NC  10/27/2022 12:10:00
22-171139 10/27/2022 11:49 DISORDERLY 5210 VIA DEL SOL B285  NR  10/27/2022 15:19:10
22-171140 10/27/2022 11:50 DISORDERLY 2029-26 CALLE LORCA B224  NR  10/27/2022 15:10:43
22-171144 10/27/2022 11:55 STRAY 7510 AIRPORT RD S506  R   10/27/2022 11:55:50
22-171143 10/27/2022 11:56 UNLAWFUL 3029 CERRILLOS RD F217  NR  10/27/2022 14:10:53
22-171146 10/27/2022 12:00 CLOSE PATROL 5200 BECKNER RD A78   NC  10/27/2022 14:19:44
22-171147 10/27/2022 12:01 BURGLARY OF 1844 PASEO DE ENRIQUE K211  R   10/27/2022 14:24:43
22-171151 10/27/2022 12:06 ANIMALS 721 CAMINO CABRA S506  NC  10/27/2022 12:38:06
22-171156 10/27/2022 12:16 CHECK 314 PASEO DE PERALTA I128  AS  10/27/2022 14:12:02
22-171157 10/27/2022 12:17 ASSISTANCE 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA F277  NC  10/27/2022 15:55:10
22-171161 10/27/2022 12:23 MV ACCIDENT CERRILLOS RD/LAS SOLERAS DR F217  NR  10/27/2022 13:55:27
22-171166 10/27/2022 12:25 BURGLARY 3298 CERRILLOS RD B282  NR  10/27/2022 15:19:18
22-171170 10/27/2022 12:30 CRIMINAL 905 CERRILLOS RD B207  R   10/27/2022 16:45:45
22-171171 10/27/2022 12:31 UNLAWFUL 1919 FIFTH ST A213  R   10/27/2022 15:08:10
22-171174 10/27/2022 12:34 SUSPICIOUS 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA B224  NR  10/27/2022 17:22:12
22-171176 10/27/2022 12:34 LARCENY 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA C306  R   10/27/2022 23:34:57
22-171177 10/27/2022 12:35 SUSPICIOUS 501-E1 RIO GRANDE AVE B332  NR  10/27/2022 16:50:55
22-171178 10/27/2022 12:37 DEAD ANIMAL RODEO RD/CALLE SERENA S506  NC  10/27/2022 13:40:27
22-171192 10/27/2022 12:50 CLOSE PATROL 1004 CALLE FELIZ A80   NR  10/27/2022 14:12:18
22-171200 10/27/2022 13:02 ANIMAL 5701 HERRERA DR S506  NC  10/27/2022 14:41:02
22-171203 10/27/2022 13:05 DOCUMENTED 1720 LLANO ST F240  NR  10/27/2022 18:04:51
22-171211 10/27/2022 13:16 MV ACCIDENT CERRILLOS RD/CAMINO CARLOS S400  NR  10/27/2022 14:32:41
22-171212 10/27/2022 13:16 CRIMINAL 4036 CERRILLOS RD B285  NR  10/27/2022 14:51:52
22-171215 10/27/2022 13:20 ANIMAL 119-BLK PASEO NOPAL S506  NC  10/27/2022 14:41:11
22-171216 10/27/2022 13:21 UNLAWFUL 113 WASHINGTON AVE B332  R   10/27/2022 16:20:48
22-171220 10/27/2022 13:26 WELFARE 2885 CERRILLOS RD B285  NR  10/27/2022 15:03:28
22-171221 10/27/2022 13:27 BURGLARY 3212 RICHARDS LN F217  R   10/27/2022 14:58:49
22-171236 10/27/2022 13:50 CRIMINAL 104 OLD SANTA FE TRL F240  R   10/27/2022 16:59:14
22-171237 10/27/2022 13:52 NARCOTICS 2301 W ZIA RD A290  R   10/28/2022 08:38:05
22-171240 10/27/2022 13:58 911 HANG UP 715 ALTA VISTA ST B237  NR  10/27/2022 14:54:16
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22-171243 10/27/2022 14:00 CLOSE PATROL 1004 CALLE FELIZ A281  NR  10/27/2022 14:31:49
22-171256 10/27/2022 14:21 CIVIL PAPER 4551-114 PASEO DEL SOL F217  NR  10/27/2022 15:29:53
22-171257 10/27/2022 14:23 LARCENY 952 RICHARDS AVE B285  R   10/27/2022 16:07:32
22-171266 10/27/2022 14:43 DISORDERLY SANDOVAL ST/W ALAMEDA ST B237  NR  10/27/2022 15:10:06
22-171279 10/27/2022 15:02 SUSPICIOUS 3538 ZAFARANO DR B268  NR  10/27/2022 15:19:46
22-171281 10/27/2022 15:04 ILLEGALLY MERCANTILE RD/RUFINA ST S405  CI  10/27/2022 15:06:56
22-171282 10/27/2022 15:04 DOCUMENTED 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA F277  NC  10/27/2022 16:29:55
22-171283 10/27/2022 15:06 ANIMALS 851 W ALAMEDA ST S506  NC  10/27/2022 15:26:42
22-171284 10/27/2022 15:06 DISORDERLY 5701 HERRERA DR B282  NC  10/27/2022 15:46:38
22-171285 10/27/2022 15:08 WELFARE KIVA RD/SAN JOSE AVE B237  NC  10/27/2022 16:01:33
22-171286 10/27/2022 15:09 CLOSE PATROL 4241 RUFINA ST S405  NC  10/27/2022 15:56:10
22-171287 10/27/2022 15:11 DOMESTIC 2227 CERRILLOS RD B207  NC  10/27/2022 15:54:28
22-171288 10/27/2022 15:11 DOMESTIC 1607 SAINT MICHAELS DR B207  NC  10/27/2022 15:35:47
22-171296 10/27/2022 15:30 911 HANG UP 210 DON GASPAR AVE B237  NC  10/27/2022 16:19:14
22-171297 10/27/2022 15:32 WELFARE 3212 RICHARDS LN B268  NC  10/27/2022 16:44:59
22-171306 10/27/2022 15:50 ASSISTING 3550 ZAFARANO DR F277  NC  10/27/2022 16:05:17
22-171307 10/27/2022 15:51 SUSPICIOUS 3458 ZAFARANO DR F277  NC  10/27/2022 16:23:01
22-171309 10/27/2022 15:57 VICIOUS ANIMAL 3949 RIVERSIDE DR S506  R   10/27/2022 17:00:45
22-171313 10/27/2022 16:04 STALLED 1605 AGUA FRIA ST S410  NC  10/27/2022 16:43:08
22-171314 10/27/2022 16:04 ILLEGALLY 1252 GALLEGOS LN S405  NR  10/27/2022 16:12:01
22-171320 10/27/2022 16:12 STRAY 1807 QUAPAW ST S506  R   10/27/2022 17:55:59
22-171321 10/27/2022 16:12 CLOSE PATROL DECLOVINA ST/ROSINA ST S405  NC  10/27/2022 16:32:28
22-171325 10/27/2022 16:21 STRAY 7274 ARROYO CENTRAL S506  R   10/27/2022 17:01:51
22-171327 10/27/2022 16:22 DISORDERLY 3298 CERRILLOS RD F277  CNR 10/27/2022 16:39:23
22-171330 10/27/2022 16:25 EMBEZZLEMENT 629 GOMEZ RD B237  R   10/27/2022 19:18:09
22-171332 10/27/2022 16:31 WELFARE 3226-19 RUFINA ST B282  NR  10/27/2022 17:16:52
22-171333 10/27/2022 16:33 ILLEGALLY RANCHO SIRINGO DR/LOS PINOS S405  CI  10/27/2022 16:34:50
22-171335 10/27/2022 16:40 CRIMINAL 2650 SAWMILL RD B224  NC  10/27/2022 17:12:09
22-171343 10/27/2022 16:49 CRIMINAL 3401 CERRILLOS RD F277  NR  10/27/2022 17:01:25
22-171345 10/27/2022 16:53 SUSPICIOUS 600 N GUADALUPE ST F240  NC  10/27/2022 17:10:35
22-171348 10/27/2022 17:02 UNLAWFUL 930 BACA ST B207  R   10/27/2022 18:00:38
22-171349 10/27/2022 17:09 SUSPICIOUS 3544 ZAFARANO DR F277  R   10/27/2022 20:19:37
22-171351 10/27/2022 17:09 CHECK 125 E PALACE AVE B224  AS  10/27/2022 18:21:57
22-171354 10/27/2022 17:14 WELFARE W MARCY ST/LINCOLN AVE B224  NR  10/27/2022 17:57:33
22-171358 10/27/2022 17:20 AGGRAVATED 2607 CAMPO VERDE B285  R   10/27/2022 20:58:42
22-171363 10/27/2022 17:24 CARDIAC OR 4037 OLD SANTA FE TRL B285  R   10/27/2022 19:51:05
22-171367 10/27/2022 17:33 SPECIAL 3251 CERRILLOS RD B68   NR  10/27/2022 23:17:39
22-171368 10/27/2022 17:34 SHOPLIFTER 3540 ZAFARANO DR C222  R   10/27/2022 19:59:40
22-171373 10/27/2022 17:42 WARRANT 3521 ZAFARANO DR B268  NR  10/27/2022 19:44:55
22-171379 10/27/2022 17:48 ILLEGALLY 107 SIRINGO RD B272  CI  10/27/2022 19:16:26
22-171382 10/27/2022 17:51 WELFARE AVENIDA DE LAS B282  NC  10/27/2022 18:09:26
22-171383 10/27/2022 17:52 DISORDERLY 3357 CERRILLOS RD F240  NC  10/27/2022 18:27:47
22-171386 10/27/2022 17:59 CLOSE PATROL 3521 ZAFARANO DR B282  NC  10/27/2022 18:03:12
22-171388 10/27/2022 18:00 CLOSE PATROL 3140 CERRILLOS RD B282  NC  10/27/2022 18:09:34
22-171387 10/27/2022 18:00 CLOSE PATROL 138 W CORONADO RD B71   NR  10/27/2022 18:34:00
22-171389 10/27/2022 18:00 CLOSE PATROL 1004 CALLE FELIZ B272  NC  10/27/2022 19:00:04
22-171396 10/27/2022 18:16 WELFARE 1888 CERROS COLORADOS B224  NR  10/27/2022 19:26:22
22-171401 10/27/2022 18:26 WARRANT 3251 CERRILLOS RD I122  R   10/27/2022 20:45:58
22-171403 10/27/2022 18:32 TRAFFIC STOP 1301-F SILER RD B282  VW  10/27/2022 18:35:49
22-171417 10/27/2022 19:04 PSYCHIATRIC 4169 NEW MOON CIR F240  AA  10/27/2022 19:46:12
22-171418 10/27/2022 19:04 HARASSMENT 4307-9 CAMINO ALHAMBRA C238  NR  10/27/2022 21:30:18
22-171426 10/27/2022 19:21 WELFARE CAMINO CARLOS C330  NR  10/27/2022 20:56:15
22-171431 10/27/2022 19:26 DOMESTIC 517-1/2 SILVA ST B207  R   10/27/2022 20:54:47
22-171433 10/27/2022 19:31 HARASSMENT 4501-E104 SAN IGNACIO RD C330  NC  10/27/2022 21:30:36
22-171434 10/27/2022 19:31 DRIVING UNDER CERRILLOS RD/SAINT MICHAELS D326  R   10/27/2022 23:16:53
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22-171435 10/27/2022 19:33 SUSPICIOUS 4700 WAGON RD B282  NC  10/27/2022 19:55:28
22-171436 10/27/2022 19:35 ASSISTANCE 1008 CALLE NUEVA VISTA F229  CBC 10/27/2022 21:52:12
22-171447 10/27/2022 19:51 MV ACCIDENT CERRILLOS RD/SILER RD B272  CI  10/27/2022 21:46:42
22-171454 10/27/2022 20:00 CLOSE PATROL 6151-102 AIRPORT RD C259  NR  10/27/2022 22:02:38
22-171463 10/27/2022 20:08 ASSIST WITH 650-A17 ALTA VISTA ST C256  NR  10/27/2022 22:27:32
22-171474 10/27/2022 20:21 CHECK 3875-10 CERRILLOS RD C238  AS  10/27/2022 21:46:59
22-171481 10/27/2022 20:28 SUSPICIOUS 3542 ZAFARANO DR C238  NC  10/27/2022 21:14:06
22-171501 10/27/2022 21:00 CLOSE PATROL 949 W ALAMEDA ST D221  CNR 10/27/2022 21:35:30
22-171518 10/27/2022 21:38 CLOSE PATROL 3550 ZAFARANO DR C291  NR  10/27/2022 22:04:19
22-171523 10/27/2022 21:45 ASSIST FIRE 6700-A CERRILLOS RD B282  NR  10/27/2022 22:20:50
22-171524 10/27/2022 21:47 CLOSE PATROL 3458 ZAFARANO DR C238  NR  10/27/2022 22:08:42
22-171525 10/27/2022 21:52 WELFARE 525 W ZIA RD C222  NR  10/27/2022 22:09:31
22-171529 10/27/2022 22:00 CLOSE PATROL 3007 S SAINT FRANCIS DR B224  NR  10/27/2022 23:56:27
22-171530 10/27/2022 22:00 CLOSE PATROL 138 W CORONADO RD B272  NR  10/27/2022 22:24:22
22-171531 10/27/2022 22:00 CLOSE PATROL 1512 PASEO DE PERALTA B272  NR  10/27/2022 23:11:51
22-171533 10/27/2022 22:00 CLOSE PATROL 1004 CALLE FELIZ C330  NR  10/27/2022 23:20:23
22-171532 10/27/2022 22:00 CLOSE PATROL 3140 CERRILLOS RD C291  CNR 10/27/2022 23:26:35
22-171535 10/27/2022 22:01 CLOSE PATROL SECOND ST/JAY ST D221  NR  10/27/2022 22:18:46
22-171536 10/27/2022 22:05 CLOSE PATROL 4851 PASEO DEL SOL F229  NR  10/27/2022 22:09:57
22-171537 10/27/2022 22:07 DOMESTIC 1299-130 ZEPOL RD C238  R   10/27/2022 22:44:12
22-171539 10/27/2022 22:09 CLOSE PATROL MELENDEZ ST/VILLEROS ST C256  NR  10/27/2022 22:48:12
22-171548 10/27/2022 22:41 UNLAWFUL USE 1256-54 CALLE INEZ C330  R   10/28/2022 01:35:24
22-171549 10/27/2022 22:42 WEAPONS OR RICHARDS AVE/RODEO RD B282  NC  10/27/2022 22:57:17
22-171551 10/27/2022 22:44 SUSPICIOUS CALLE ATAJO/AIRPORT RD F229  NR  10/27/2022 22:47:10
22-171553 10/27/2022 22:45 ASSIST WITH 650-A6 ALTA VISTA ST D221  NR  10/27/2022 23:16:12
22-171555 10/27/2022 22:55 CLOSE PATROL 2105-B RANCHO SIRINGO RD C233  NR  10/27/2022 23:03:10
22-171557 10/27/2022 23:00 WELFARE 3007 S SAINT FRANCIS DR B224  NR  10/27/2022 23:18:57
22-171560 10/27/2022 23:09 WELFARE 242 VILLA ALEGRE ST C256  NR  10/28/2022 00:03:24
22-171568 10/27/2022 23:28 UNLAWFUL 2426 CERRILLOS RD D221  R   10/28/2022 00:46:45
22-171569 10/27/2022 23:31 TRAFFIC STOP SOUTH MEADOWS RD/AGUA C238  VW  10/27/2022 23:33:08
22-171571 10/27/2022 23:40 DISORDERLY 3298 CERRILLOS RD F229  NR  10/27/2022 23:47:30
22-171573 10/27/2022 23:47 CLOSE PATROL 3298 CERRILLOS RD F229  NR  10/27/2022 23:57:34
22-171575 10/27/2022 23:53 OPEN BROKEN 518 OLD SANTA FE TRL C238  R   10/28/2022 00:24:23
22-171579 10/28/2022 00:13 CHECK ALARM 2001 HOPEWELL ST C233  AS  10/28/2022 00:52:50
22-171580 10/28/2022 00:17 DISORDERLY 3480 TODOS SANTOS ST C250  NR  10/28/2022 00:43:15
22-171585 10/28/2022 00:37 SUSPICIOUS 4700 WAGON RD C250  NC  10/28/2022 01:44:50
22-171586 10/28/2022 00:37 SUSPICIOUS 1518-11 LUISA ST C222  NR  10/28/2022 01:14:33
22-171588 10/28/2022 00:53 EVADING 2001-F154 HOPEWELL ST F229  R   10/28/2022 01:43:30
22-171593 10/28/2022 01:21 WELFARE 2691 SAWMILL RD C222  NR  10/28/2022 01:31:05
22-171595 10/28/2022 01:27 CHECK 200 OLD SANTA FE TRL C256  AS  10/28/2022 02:51:34
22-171596 10/28/2022 01:27 DOMESTIC 668-E2 ALTA VISTA ST C222  R   10/28/2022 03:37:13
22-171597 10/28/2022 01:30 CLOSE PATROL 2876 INDUSTRIAL RD C330  NR  10/28/2022 01:47:53
22-171598 10/28/2022 01:31 CLOSE PATROL 2501-F9 W ZIA RD D221  NC  10/28/2022 02:18:56
22-171599 10/28/2022 01:39 CLOSE PATROL 1768 HOPEWELL ST D326  NR  10/28/2022 01:45:25
22-171600 10/28/2022 01:43 WARRANT 28 CAMINO JUSTICIA F229  R   10/28/2022 06:01:51
22-171601 10/28/2022 01:45 CLOSE PATROL 2046 CALLE LORCA D326  NC  10/28/2022 02:01:03
22-171606 10/28/2022 02:00 CLOSE PATROL 3140-A CERRILLOS RD C306  NC  10/28/2022 02:49:21
22-171607 10/28/2022 02:00 CLOSE PATROL 1004 CALLE FELIZ D221  NC  10/28/2022 02:28:51
22-171605 10/28/2022 02:00 CLOSE PATROL 330 GARFIELD ST C233  NC  10/28/2022 02:51:51
22-171604 10/28/2022 02:00 CLOSE PATROL 138 W CORONADO RD D326  NC  10/28/2022 02:19:59
22-171608 10/28/2022 02:07 WARRANT 28 CAMINO JUSTICIA F229  R   10/28/2022 02:07:12
22-171612 10/28/2022 02:32 CLOSE PATROL SECOND ST/LENA ST D221  NC  10/28/2022 02:43:59
22-171613 10/28/2022 03:00 CLOSE PATROL 1512 PASEO DE PERALTA C306  NC  10/28/2022 05:28:02
22-171614 10/28/2022 03:03 CHECK 955 RICHARDS AVE C238  AS  10/28/2022 03:14:15
22-171616 10/28/2022 03:28 CHECK 2313 LAS CASITAS C306  AS  10/28/2022 03:45:32
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22-171617 10/28/2022 03:30 BURGLARY 1310 OSAGE AVE D221  R   10/28/2022 04:30:25
22-171618 10/28/2022 04:00 CLOSE PATROL 225 MONTEZUMA AVE C233  NC  10/28/2022 04:19:54
22-171627 10/28/2022 05:28 SUSPICIOUS 2024 CERRILLOS RD C77   NC  10/28/2022 05:35:12
22-171631 10/28/2022 06:00 CLOSE PATROL 5901 HERRERA DR A318  NC  10/28/2022 07:52:34
22-171633 10/28/2022 06:00 CLOSE PATROL 3140-A CERRILLOS RD A318  NC  10/28/2022 08:17:01
22-171636 10/28/2022 06:15 DISORDERLY 1612 ALCALDESA ST A263  NC  10/28/2022 07:22:19
22-171637 10/28/2022 06:33 DISORDERLY 3357-C CERRILLOS RD A318  NC  10/28/2022 08:12:33
22-171643 10/28/2022 07:01 ASSISTANCE 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA A290  NC  10/28/2022 07:27:33
22-171644 10/28/2022 07:05 DISORDERLY 4680 SAN IGNACIO RD A261  R   10/28/2022 07:49:51
22-171648 10/28/2022 07:16 FOLLOW UP 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA A302  NC  10/28/2022 08:06:19
22-171649 10/28/2022 07:21 DISORDERLY 6581 CERRILLOS RD A244  NR  10/28/2022 07:28:14
22-171650 10/28/2022 07:24 UNLAWFUL 2218-801 MIGUEL CHAVEZ RD A274  R   10/28/2022 08:38:22
22-171652 10/28/2022 07:26 CLOSE PATROL ROSARIO ST A213  NC  10/28/2022 07:36:09
22-171653 10/28/2022 07:27 CLOSE PATROL 303 S GUADALUPE ST A263  NC  10/28/2022 07:30:27
22-171654 10/28/2022 07:28 DISORDERLY 3550 ZAFARANO DR A244  NC  10/28/2022 08:01:24
22-171657 10/28/2022 07:37 SUSPICIOUS 1303-5 RUFINA LN A244  NC  10/28/2022 08:10:02
22-171659 10/28/2022 07:38 SUSPICIOUS 564 N GUADALUPE ST A213  NR  10/28/2022 07:51:58
22-171661 10/28/2022 07:43 CHECK 125 SIRINGO RD A213  AS  10/28/2022 08:28:51
22-171668 10/28/2022 07:48 UNLAWFUL 6401 LOCUST ST K225  R   10/28/2022 08:56:32
22-171671 10/28/2022 07:52 MV ACCIDENT 1091 S SAINT FRANCIS DR S408  MVC 10/28/2022 08:19:36
22-171673 10/28/2022 07:54 FOLLOW UP 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA A261  NC  10/28/2022 08:10:13
22-171676 10/28/2022 08:00 CLOSE PATROL 3007 S SAINT FRANCIS DR A290  NC  10/28/2022 08:13:37
22-171678 10/28/2022 08:00 ILLEGALLY 4804 GOLDEN RAY CIR S405  CI  10/28/2022 08:06:56
22-171684 10/28/2022 08:09 CLOSE PATROL CALIENTITO LOOP/SOLECITO S405  CI  10/28/2022 08:12:49
22-171710 10/28/2022 08:44 FOLLOW UP 5011 LAS SOLERAS DR I11   NR  10/28/2022 08:44:55

Total Number of Events Listed: 239
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COMMUNICATIONS
Case # Log Only - City Of Santa Fe Police Department

Date Range: 10/27/2022 - 10/28/2022  Times: All Times

Rept # Date Time Nature Location
Prime
Unit Employee

2022-011311 10/27/2022 07:37 LARCBIKE 3752 CERRILLOS RD A281  CORDOVA, MARK

2022-011312 10/27/2022 06:25 OPENDOO
R

3790 CERRILLOS RD F217  CHAVEZ, EDWARD

2022-011313 10/27/2022 07:15 ANIMAL  3320 CERRILLOS RD S506  SMITH, CHRISTOPHER C

2022-011314 10/27/2022 07:52 BURGLAR
Y

807 CERRILLOS RD A303  LINDSEY, DONALD L

2022-011315 10/27/2022 07:44 BURGLAR
Y

1884 CONEJO DR S410  TOME, BRIAN

2022-011316 10/27/2022 08:11 DOMESTIC 4500-B SANTA ELENA ST A258  ARCHULETA, ADRIANNE D

2022-011317 10/27/2022 08:05 LOCMISS 2736 VIA VENADO A302  MARTINEZ, GABRIELLA A

2022-011318 10/27/2022 09:21 STRAY   6629 AIRPORT RD S506  SMITH, CHRISTOPHER C

2022-011319 10/27/2022 09:53 CARDIAC 664-E5 ALTA VISTA ST A303  LINDSEY, DONALD L

2022-011320 10/27/2022 10:21 LARCENY 3254 CALLE DE MOLINA K211  LOVATO, GERALD J

2022-011321 10/27/2022 09:31 ITEMLF  100 CATRON ST A213  PERNA, ANTHONY M

2022-011322 10/27/2022 10:58 DUI     7510 AIRPORT RD A244  ALVARADO, FRANCISCO S

2022-011323 10/27/2022 11:55 STRAY   7510 AIRPORT RD S506  SMITH, CHRISTOPHER C

2022-011324 10/27/2022 10:55 LARCENY 8380-212 CERRILLOS RD F217  CHAVEZ, EDWARD

2022-011325 10/27/2022 12:01 BURGMV  1844 PASEO DE ENRIQUE K211  LOVATO, GERALD J

2022-011326 10/27/2022 12:31 STOLENM
V

1919 FIFTH ST A213  PERNA, ANTHONY M

2022-011327 10/27/2022 13:27 BURGLAR
Y

3212 RICHARDS LN F217  CHAVEZ, EDWARD

2022-011328 10/27/2022 11:40 ASSTJUV 4164 SOUTH MEADOWS RD F277  LUCERO, ROBERT

2022-011329 10/27/2022 14:23 LARCENY 952 RICHARDS AVE B285  OVALLE, CHARLES H

2022-011330 10/27/2022 13:21 STOLENM
V

113 WASHINGTON AVE B332  MONTIJO, ERASMO

2022-011331 10/27/2022 12:30 CRIMDAM
A

905 CERRILLOS RD B207  VIGIL, DAMIAN

2022-011332 10/27/2022 13:50 CRIMDAM
A

104 OLD SANTA FE TRL F240  KOONTZ, HUNTER

2022-011333 10/27/2022 15:57 VICIOUS 3949 RIVERSIDE DR S506  SMITH, CHRISTOPHER C

2022-011334 10/27/2022 16:21 STRAY   7274 ARROYO CENTRAL S506  SMITH, CHRISTOPHER C

2022-011335 10/27/2022 16:12 STRAY   1807 QUAPAW ST S506  SMITH, CHRISTOPHER C

2022-011336 10/27/2022 17:34 SHOPLIFT 3540 ZAFARANO DR C222  LEFLEUR, NICHOLAS A

2022-011337 10/27/2022 17:09 SUSPPER 3544 ZAFARANO DR F277  LUCERO, ROBERT

2022-011338 10/27/2022 17:02 STOLENM
V

930 BACA ST B207  VIGIL, DAMIAN

2022-011339 10/27/2022 16:25 EMBEZZLE 629 GOMEZ RD B237  NIX, JERADE K

2022-011340 10/27/2022 17:24 CARDIAC 4037 OLD SANTA FE TRL B285  OVALLE, CHARLES H

2022-011341 10/27/2022 18:26 WARRANT 3251 CERRILLOS RD I122  DEETS, BRANDON
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2022-011342 10/27/2022 19:31 DUI     CERRILLOS RD/SAINT 
MICHAELS DR

D326  CRUZ, FERNANDO

2022-011343 10/27/2022 17:20 AGGASLT 2607 CAMPO VERDE B285  OVALLE, CHARLES H

2022-011344 10/27/2022 19:26 DOMESTIC 517-1/2 SILVA ST B207  VIGIL, DAMIAN

2022-011345 10/27/2022 22:07 DOMESTIC 1299-130 ZEPOL RD C238  GONZALES, DONOVAN

2022-011346 10/27/2022 12:34 LARCENY 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA C306  BRENDAL-URBINA, 
GREGORY

2022-011347 10/27/2022 23:28 STOLENM
V

2426 CERRILLOS RD D221  GLUVNA, LAURA

2022-011348 10/27/2022 23:53 OPENDOO
R

518 OLD SANTA FE TRL C238  GONZALES, DONOVAN

2022-011349 10/28/2022 00:53 EVADING 2001-F154 HOPEWELL ST F229  TALACHE, JOSE

2022-011350 10/27/2022 22:41 PHONE   1256-54 CALLE INEZ C330  MASCARENAS, JOSEPH

2022-011351 10/28/2022 01:27 DOMESTIC 668-E2 ALTA VISTA ST C222  LEFLEUR, NICHOLAS A

2022-011352 10/28/2022 01:43 WARRANT 28 CAMINO JUSTICIA F229  TALACHE, JOSE

2022-011353 10/28/2022 02:07 WARRANT 28 CAMINO JUSTICIA F229  TALACHE, JOSE

2022-011354 10/28/2022 03:30 BURGLAR
Y

1310 OSAGE AVE D221  GLUVNA, LAURA

2022-011355 10/28/2022 07:05 DISORDER 4680 SAN IGNACIO RD A261  ROMERO, MANUEL J

2022-011356 10/28/2022 07:24 STOLENM
V

2218-801 MIGUEL CHAVEZ 
RD

A274  SKARTWED, KYLE

2022-011357 10/27/2022 13:52 NARCOTIC 2301 W ZIA RD A290  CAIZZA, JORDAN M

2022-011358 10/28/2022 07:48 STOLENM
V

6401 LOCUST ST K225  ARROYO, ALEJANDRO

Total Number of Events Listed:  48
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